SYSTEM

Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System
Steering System

CG 074

EQUIPMENT

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Steering Cylinder

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Steering Cylinder

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Steering Cylinder

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Steering Cylinder

Power Steering System

Power Steering System

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Steering Cylinder

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Steering Cylinder

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Steering Cylinder

Power Steering System

Power Steering System

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Steering Cylinder

Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Power Steering System
Steering Cylinder

Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Power Steering System
Steering Cylinder

Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Power Steering System
Steering Cylinder

Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Power Steering System
Steering Cylinder

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Power Steering System
Steering Cylinder

Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Steering Cylinder

Power Steering System
Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals
Power Steering System
Steering Cylinder

TYPE

Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative
Preventative

No part of a report of a marine casualty investigation shall be admissible as evidence in any civil
or administrative proceeding, other than an administrative proceeding initiated by the United
States. 46 U.S.C. §6308.

HOURS

SATISFIES

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM2 - Annual Service

0 PM3 - Semiannual Service
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM2 - Annual Service

0 PM3 - Semiannual Service
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM3 - Semiannual Service
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Service

0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection
0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection

INVENTOR'NOTES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:
| Original cost:

'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
g
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:
'0.00' | Original hours:

TASK_DT
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
03/25/2021
03/25/2021
03/25/2021
03/25/2021
03/25/2021
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
12/30/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
11/25/2019
11/20/2019
11/18/2019
10/23/2019
10/21/2019
10/17/2019
09/23/2019
09/17/2019
09/17/2019
09/09/2019
08/19/2019
08/14/2019
08/14/2019
07/18/2019
07/15/2019
07/15/2019
06/17/2019
06/12/2019
06/03/2019

Extracts SPIRIT OF NORFOLK Preventative Maintenance Program

PERFORMED_BY COST

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

FLUIDS_ANHISTORY_ID

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

PM1-091321-103
PM1-091321-103
PM1-091321-103.
PM1-080921-102
PM1-080921-102:
PM1-080921-102:
PM1-070621-091!
PM1-070621-091!
PM1-070621-092
PM1-060121-095!
PM1-060121-095!
PM1-060121-095
PM1-032521-103;
PM2-032521-103:
PM3-032521-103:
PM1-032521-103:
PM1-032521-103:
PM1-081720-011
PM1-081720-011
PM1-081720-011!
PM1-071320-110:
PM1-071320-110:
PM1-071320-110:
PM1-030920-084!
PM2-030920-084
PM3-030920-084
PM1-030920-084
PM1-030920-084
PM1-123019-073
PM1-122319-093
PM1-122319-093
PM1-112519-091!
PM1-112019-092
PM1-111819-102
PM1-102319-103:
PM1-102119-093!
PM1-101719-081:
PM1-092319-111
PM1-091719-025!
PM1-091719-025
PM3-090919-124!
PM1-081919-080:
PM1-081419-022/
PM1-081419-022i
PM1-071819-073:
PM1-071519-074
PM1-071519-074
PM1-061719-030:
PM1-061219-020:
PM1-060319-024:

CREATED BY
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