SYSTEM	EQUIPMENT	TYPE	HOURS SATISFIES	INVENTOR'	NOTES	TASK_DT	PERFORMED_BY COST FI	LUIDS_ANHISTORY_ID CREATED BY
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	09/13/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-091321-103 benjag
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00' Original hours: "	09/13/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-091321-103:
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	09/13/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-091321-103:
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	08/09/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-080921-102
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00' Original hours: "	08/09/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-080921-102
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	08/09/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-080921-102
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00' Original hours: "	07/06/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-070621-091
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	07/06/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-070621-091
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00' Original hours: "	07/06/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-070621-092
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	06/01/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-060121-095
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00' Original hours: "	06/01/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-060121-095
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	06/01/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-060121-095
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	03/25/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-032521-103:
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM2 - Annual Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	03/25/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM2-032521-103:
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM3 - Semiannual Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	03/25/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM3-032521-103:
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00' Original hours: "	03/25/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-032521-103:
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	03/25/2021	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-032521-103:
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00' Original hours: "	08/17/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-081720-011
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	08/17/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-081720-011;
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	08/17/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-081720-011:
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	07/13/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-071320-110
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	07/13/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-071320-110
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	07/13/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-071320-110
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	03/09/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-030920-084!
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM2 - Annual Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	03/09/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM2-030920-0841
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM3 - Semiannual Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	03/09/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM3-030920-0841
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	03/09/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-030920-0841
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	03/09/2020	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-030920-0841
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	12/30/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-123019-0731
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	12/23/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-122319-093
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	12/23/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-122319-093 b
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	11/25/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-112519-091:
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	11/20/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-112019-092:
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	11/18/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-111819-102 b
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	10/23/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-102319-103:
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	10/21/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-102119-093
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	10/17/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-101719-081-1
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	09/23/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-092319-111
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00' Original hours: "	09/17/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-091719-025
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	09/17/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-091719-025
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM3 - Semiannual Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	09/09/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM3-090919-124:
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	08/19/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-081919-080-b
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	08/14/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-081419-0221
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	08/14/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-081419-022
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	07/18/2019	\$0.00 N	lo PM1-071819-073:
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	07/15/2019	\$0.00 N	
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	07/15/2019	\$0.00 N	
Steering System	Rudder Stock Bearings & Seals	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Service	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	06/17/2019	\$0.00 N	
Steering System	Power Steering System	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	06/12/2019	\$0.00 N	
Steering System	Steering Cylinder	Preventative	0 PM1 - Monthly Inspection	\$0.00	Original cost: '0.00'   Original hours: "	06/03/2019	\$0.00 N	PM1-060319-024: